02.02.69. St. Anton

started: 100
finished: 39

—

. Karl Schranz
2. Alfred Matt

3. Heini Messner

4. Reinhardt Tritscher
. Rudi Sailer

N

6. Herbert Huber
7. Dawid Zwiling
8. Jean-Daniel Daewyler
9. Werner Bleiner

10. Sepp Loidl

11. Franz Digruber

12. Karl Cordin

13. Andreas Sprecher

14. Harald Rofther
15. Aurelio Garcia

16. Hansjoerg Schlagger
17. Stefano Anzi

18. Jon-Terje Oeverland
19. Jules Melquiond

20. Georges Mauduit

21, Dieter Fersch
22, Felice De Nicolo
23. Kurt Huggler
24, Michele Stefani
25. Jim Barrows

Alpine Combined, men

Arlberg/AUT
Arlberg/AUT

Griess/AUT

Ramsau/AUT
Kitzbiihe /AUT

Kitzbuehe/AUT
Abtenau/AUT
Vilars/SUI
Montafon/AUT
Dachstein/AUT

Mariazel/AUT
Dornbirn/AUT
Davos/SUI

Arlberg/AUT
Nevacerrada/SPA

Feldberg/FRG
Moena/ITA
Riucan/NOR
Briancon/FRA
Meribel/FRA

Hindelang/FRG
Sestriere/ITA
Miirren/SUI

/ITA
Steamboat Springs/USA

9.26 pts.
12.10

18.06

23.46
27.29

3441
36.85
37.09
39.66
40.98

43.30
44.29
44.36

49.24
50.96

54.96
55.85
57.75
58.51
59.59

63.86
64.34
64,85
65.15
65,20



26, Dennis McCoy
27. Keith Sheppard
28, Helmuth Schmalzl
29, Lasse Hamre

30. Harri Schmid

31. Giovanni Dibona
32. Lubos Petrik

33, Bernard Grossfilley

34, Alain Leger

35, Richard Kuenn
36, Jan Cermak

37. Rene Berthod

38. Antonio Campana
39. Viktor Beljakov

Mammoth Mt./USA
Lake Louise/CND

Bressanone/ITA
KvitfjeINOR

/SUI
Cortina/ITA
Praha-Slavia/TCH
Mijoux/FRA

/FRA
Pettneu/AUT
Liberec/TCH
Grindelwald/SUI

/SPA
Moscow/SOV

66,16
67,29
67.50
71.40

94,56
96.75
100,57
103.32

117.10
123.08
124.50
127,44
129,23
132,26



